M Estimate

Born 10/1/1993
Breeder Canada
Evaluation Holstein

:Btemat'ona' HOLCANMO000005925716

Herdbook number

SWE
DNK

Evaluation published 03.03.2026

NAYV Bull search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBull/BULL/HOLCANMO000005925716/HOL

3/12/2026
Trait # Daughters Starbuck
Yield 151 HOLCANMO00000035279
Udder health 144 71 R Prelude 0
Conformation 50 31 S/ HOLCANMO00000039245 KELLYS-VIEW
7 GLENDELL KELCO
HOLUSAF00000973910
Breed proportions o
. Chief Mark
\Y/[elS HOLUSAMO00000177341
HOL Calbrett Mark Lotto-ET !
100 PE HOLCANF00000443421 TIKVAH TAINTED LADY
m 8 EOLCAN F00000403787

g’lGD Sexation

Current evaluation

NTM
Yield
Growth
Fertility
Birth

Calving

Udder health
General health
Claw health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity
Youngstock survival
Saved feed

103

92
95
94
90
97
116
87
78
88
90
73
99

VAYA



NAYV

Nardic Cattle Genetic Evaluation




